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Description

200705180002
32130

05/18/2007
12:26:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

37 6 200501110000
17240

Lot#:1854
Book:37 Pg:6
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 3RD
ADDITION

200809230003
76340

09/23/2008
12:46:41

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

200306270004
03420

201705080001
60190

05/08/2017
04:07:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WALLIS
ROGER D

Legacy #:1999-
38008 Instr
#:19990910000
380081

Other:SEE
INST

199603220000
92951

03/22/1996
10:29:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

Sec:14
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:2

199603220000
92951

03/22/1996
10:29:09

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

9 96 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:9 Pg:96
Desc:2

199610070003
32131

10/07/1996
09:43:53

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

21 84 Lot#:46 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:54 & 56 &
68

199610070003
32141

10/07/1996
09:43:54

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

21 84 Lot#:57 Lot:&
Book:21 Pg:84
Desc:67

199610310003
62221

10/31/1996
09:03:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

ASHTARANI,
AMIR H

199603260000
97671

199706110001
83481

06/11/1997
11:23:07

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUFFSTUTLE
R, LARRY

199901120000
15701

01/12/1999
12:23:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COALES
BRANCH LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE
Other:ALSO
NW NE
SECTION 24
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903120001
06091

03/12/1999
01:02:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ROYAL
CONSTRUCTI
ON &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:E
BQt:NE
Other:& SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903300001
32521

03/30/1999
12:38:13

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KULENEK,
JOANNA B

Sec:09
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:NE



199905110001
97941

05/11/1999
11:48:44

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GURGANUS,
JAMES TERRY

21 76 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:76

199906030002
33361

06/03/1999
10:59:59

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
HOMES &
LAND
CORPORATIO
N

200012220004
45791

12/22/2000
09:58:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COALES
BRANCH LLC

Sec:13
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:S
BQt:SE

200209110004
37100

09/11/2002
02:44:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NABORS,
FRED

Other:FILE NO
19309 SEE
INST

200306270004
03420

06/27/2003
10:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200306270004
03420

06/27/2003
10:26:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

30 124 Lot#:81 Lot:A
Book:30
Pg:124
Desc:SEE
INST

200501110000
17240

01/11/2005
02:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

200501110000
17240

01/11/2005
02:15:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMERICAN
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T CORP

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:3W

200504180001
80070

04/18/2005
09:48:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

NABORS,
FRED

Other:SEE
INST

199208130001
69571

08/13/1992
11:51:03

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MASSIE,
CAROLYN
ANN

Sec:11
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:AND SE
NE 10 22S 3W

199209220002
09691

09/22/1992
03:22:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JACOBSON,
JULIAN W

199303050000
61691

03/05/1993
08:09:06

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DILLARD,
KEITH A

199303170000
73461

03/17/1993
11:49:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALL,
TIMOTHY J

199303220000
76701

03/22/1993
10:53:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

NABORS,
FRED



199310270003
37071

10/27/1993
03:11:30

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAMBLEN,
DONALD FANT

199211090002
62341

199312130003
97741

12/13/1993
08:30:49

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRAY, DANIEL
C

199212150003
00421

199208100001
65001

08/10/1992
10:44:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS, JOHN
H JR

199207280001
53561

07/28/1992
07:08:00

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FROST,
GORDON R JR


