Search Criteria Filters Applied: Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200705180002 32130	05/18/2007 12:26:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP			37	6	200501110000 17240	Lot#:1854 Book:37 Pg:6 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 3RD ADDITION
200809230003 76340	09/23/2008 12:46:41	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP					200306270004 03420	
201705080001 60190	05/08/2017 04:07:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WALLIS ROGER D					Legacy #:1999- 38008 Instr #:19990910000 380081	Other:SEE INST
199603220000 92951	03/22/1996 10:29:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHTARANI, AMIR H						Sec:14 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:2
199603220000 92951	03/22/1996 10:29:09	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ASHTARANI, AMIR H			9	96		Lot#:1 Lot:& Book:9 Pg:96 Desc:2
199610070003 32131	10/07/1996 09:43:53	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASHTARANI, AMIR H			21	84		Lot#:46 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:84 Desc:54 & 56 & 68
199610070003 32141	10/07/1996 09:43:54	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	ASHTARANI, AMIR H			21	84		Lot#:57 Lot:& Book:21 Pg:84 Desc:67
199610310003 62221	10/31/1996 09:03:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	ASHTARANI, AMIR H					199603260000 97671	
199706110001 83481	06/11/1997 11:23:07	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUFFSTUTLE R, LARRY						
199901120000 15701	01/12/1999 12:23:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COALES BRANCH LLC						Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SE Other:ALSO NW NE SECTION 24 SEE INSTRUMENT
199903120001 06091	03/12/1999 01:02:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ROYAL CONSTRUCTI ON & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC						Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:E BQt:NE Other:& SEE INSTRUMENT
199903300001 32521	03/30/1999 12:38:13	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KULENEK, JOANNA B						Sec:09 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:NE

199905110001 97941	05/11/1999 11:48:44	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GURGANUS, JAMES TERRY		21	76	Lot#:3 Book:21 Pg:76
199906030002 33361	06/03/1999 10:59:59	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN HOMES & LAND CORPORATIO N				
200012220004 45791	12/22/2000 09:58:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COALES BRANCH LLC				Sec:13 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:S BQt:SE
200209110004 37100	09/11/2002 02:44:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NABORS, FRED				Other:FILE NO 19309 SEE INST
200306270004 03420	06/27/2003 10:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200306270004 03420	06/27/2003 10:26:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP		30	124	Lot#:81 Lot:A Book:30 Pg:124 Desc:SEE INST
200501110000 17240	01/11/2005 02:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP				Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
200501110000 17240	01/11/2005 02:15:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMERICAN LAND DEVELOPMEN T CORP				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:3W
200504180001 80070	04/18/2005 09:48:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	NABORS, FRED				Other:SEE INST
199208130001 69571	08/13/1992 11:51:03	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MASSIE, CAROLYN ANN				Sec:11 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:AND SE NE 10 22S 3W
199209220002 09691	09/22/1992 03:22:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JACOBSON, JULIAN W				
199303050000 61691	03/05/1993 08:09:06	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DILLARD, KEITH A				
199303170000 73461	03/17/1993 11:49:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALL, TIMOTHY J				
199303220000 76701	03/22/1993 10:53:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	NABORS, FRED				

10/27/1993 03:11:30	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAMBLEN, DONALD FANT			199211090002 62341	
12/13/1993 08:30:49	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRAY, DANIEL C			199212150003 00421	
08/10/1992 10:44:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOHN H JR				
07/28/1992 07:08:00	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FROST, GORDON R JR				